MSC Freyung e.V.im ADAC

41. Jugendkart-Slalom MSC Freyung e. V. im ADAC
am 24./25. Juli 2021

Ergebnis Klasse 4

Platz StNr.
1. 75
2. 67
3. 95
4. 99
5. 94
6. 68
7. 93
8. 83
9. 81
10. 76
1. 97
12. 79
13. 96
14. 98
15. 87
16. 86
17. 91
18. 92
19. 80
20. 88
21. 84
22. 82
23. 72
24, 89
25. 73
26. 69
217. 78
28. 71
29. 85
30. 74
31. 77
32. 70
33. 90

Pkt.

10,69
10,39
10,08
9,78
9,48

9,18
8,88
8,58
8,27
7,97

7,67
7,36
7,05
6,76
6,45

6,15
5,85
5,55
5,24
4,94

4,64
4,33
4,03
3,73
3,42

3,12
2,82
2,52
2,21
1,91

1,61
1,30
1,00

Fahrer

Bauer Sebastian
Grimbs Timo
Priller Lukas
Poschinger Michael
Hertel Tobias

Klee Greta
Pischinger Alexander
Bebnik Pascal
Weber Marcel

Seider Maximilian

Poschinger Tobias
Schwaiger Thomas
Neumeier Lucas
Ellinger Hannah
Willnecker Tim

Heitzmann Regina
Rimbock Lea
Feichtinger Mika
Dittrich Nico
Hindshammer Timo

Macholz Moritz
Scholz Luca
Krasniqi Lukas
Weindl Jonas
Springer Lucian

Strasser Jonas
Kaschner Sandro
Ratzinger Jonas
Hoffmann Julian
Rahm Johannes

Rotzer Lisa
Ratzinger Marie
Haslinger Julian Luca

33 Teilnehmer gestartet und gewertet.

Club

MTC Waldkirchen e.
MTC Waldkirchen e.
MSC Straubing v. 1
MSG Bayer. Wald Hu
MSG Bayer. Wald Hu

ASC Tiefenbach e.V

MS Bayerwald Eging
MSC Johanniskirche
MSC Johanniskirche
MS Bayerwald Eging

MSG Bayer. Wald Hu
AMC Moosburg e. V.
MS Bayerwald Eging
KC Eggenfelden sei
MSC Emmersdorf e.V

MSC Plattling e.V.

MS Bayerwald Eging
AC Aicha vorm Wald
MS Bayerwald Eging
MSC Johanniskirche

MSC Johanniskirche
AC Regensburg e.V.
MSC Rohrnbach e.V.
MSC Arnstorfe. V.
MSC Freyung e.V. i

MSC Rohrnbach e.V.
MSG Bayer. Wald Hu
AC Aicha vorm Wald
MSC Emmersdorf e.V
MS Bayerwald Eging

MSC Emmersdorf e.V
AC Aicha vorm Wald
MSC Johanniskirche

121623
202680
152755
142170
163114

132015
163060
142108
142180
173438

142169
142274
162926
131986
163187

152615
163058
163236
162962
142280

142279
194258
152768
152657
214571

173392
142171
204341
163061
0

163013
204342
142282

Training

0:29,99 +6
0:29,76
0:30,29 +6
0:29,93 +6
0:29,58

0:30,30 +6
0:30,30 +4
0:29,34 +4
0:30,50

0:31,97 +2

0:30,04

0:29,96 +2
0:30,16 +4
0:29,81 +6
0:29,81 +2

0:30,73 +2
0:30,37 +2
0:30,55 +8
0:30,47

0:30,82 +2

0:31,46
0:31,21
0:31,11 +4
0:32,25 +10
0:34,39 +6

0:31,59 +2
0:29,75 +4
0:31,52
0:32,40 +10
0:33,69 +2

0:31,46 +2
0:33,99
0:29,39 +4

Lauf 1

0:29,79
0:30,07
0:30,05
0:30,29
0:29,72

0:29,86
0:30,44
0:30,21
0:30,95
0:30,95

0:30,42
0:30,01
0:29,76
0:30,09
0:30,56

0:31,44
0:31,01
0:30,81 +2
0:30,60 +2
0:31,02

0:31,92
0:31,36 +2
0:31,30
0:32,04 +2
0:32,77

0:31,11 +4
0:30,10 +2
0:31,35 +2
0:32,88
0:34,14

0:31,30 +6
0:34,44
0:29,60 +4

Lauf 2

0:29,50
0:29,69
0:29,80
0:29,63
0:30,37

0:30,73
0:30,63
0:29,36 +2
0:30,79
0:30,96

0:29,50 +2
0:30,00 +2
0:30,36 +2
0:30,13 +2
0:30,05 +2

0:31,25
0:30,29 +2
0:30,86
0:31,12
0:30,92 +2

0:32,63
0:31,33
0:31,41 +2
0:31,24
0:32,71

0:31,10
0:30,26 +4
0:31,11 +2
0:32,32 +2
0:33,65

0:30,90
0:34,00
0:30,03 +8

0:59,29
0:59,76
0:59,85
0:59,92

1

- [ QU G G G Y [ QU G G G Y [ QU G G G Y [ QU G G G Y [ QU G G G Y

-

:00,09

:00,59
:01,07
:01,57 (2)
:01,74
:01,91

:01,92 (2)
:02,01 (2)
:02,12 (2)
102,22 (2)
:02,61 (2)

:02,69

:03,30 (2)
:03,67 (2)
:03,72 (2)
:03,94 (2)

:04,55
:04,69 (2)
104,71 (2)
:05,28 (2)
:05,48

:06,21 (4)
:06,36 (6)
:06,46 (4)
:07,20 (2)
:07,79

:08,20 (6)
:08,44
111,63 (12)
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